DISCOVER THE GTDW 205 GLASTRON

The GTDW 205 combines two staples of American fun: surfing and fishing. This do-it-all deck
boat packs all the features and capacity you crave, making every trip a new, fun-filled
experience. From wake sports and family fishing to lakeshore cruising this hard-hitting Deck

boat is fully-loaded for endless entertainment during your #GlastronSummer.

Color Options



SURF LIQUID BLUE W/

GRAPHICS

Specifications
Approx. Boat & Engine Weight

Approx. Draft Down

Approx. Draft Up

Beam

Bridge Clearance

Bridge Clearance w/ Arch or Tower
Deadrise

Fuel Capacity

L.O.A

Max HP

SURF STEEL GREY W/

GRAPHICS

3800 lbs
36"

31"
8'6"
3
6'9"

17°

40 gal
22'6"

280 HP

1724 kg
91cm
79 cm

2.54m
1.2m

21m

151L
6.9m

209 kW

Maximum Capacity
Persons Capacity

Total Height

Total height on Trailer
Trailer Weight Tandem Axle
Storage Length on Trailer
Persons Capacity CE

Height on Trailer w/Wakeboard Tower
Dn

Height on Trailer w/Wakeboard Tower
Up

Water Capacity

1650 lbs
1

5'2"
6'8"
1020 lbs
23!

9

6'8"

9 gn

12 gal

1650 kg
7

1.6 m

45L


https://www.glastron.com/intl/boat/gtdw-205/build?colorId=65187
https://www.glastron.com/intl/boat/gtdw-205/build?colorId=65188

Packages
Fishing package

Trolling motor, 24 volt, pre-rig
Baitwell/Livewell, aerated
Casting platform, aft and/or bow
Fishing seat(s)

Trolling motor mounting plate

Premium Sound Package

Lighting package
Stereo remote w/display at transom
Subwoofer, Kicker®

Speakers, upgrade (4)

XL Package (Espresso/Tan)

Flooring, Marine Mat, espresso (tan), removable
Assist handle(s), stainless steel

Beverage holder(s), stainless steel

Bow scuff plate

Depth gauge w/ water temp

Cleats, pull-up

XL Package (Charcoal/Atomic)

Flooring, Marine Mat, charcoal/atomic, removable
Assist handle(s), stainless steel

Beverage holder(s), stainless steel

Bow scuff plate

Depth gauge w/ water temp

Cleats, pull-up

Standard Features
Hull and Deck

Rub rail w/ stainless steel insert
Bow and stern eyes, stainless steel

Fiberglass stringer system

S.SV.® Hull
Horn
Cleats, stainless steel

Meets applicable USCG & Canadian regs; NMMA
certified using ABYC stds.

Navigation lights, LED

Swim platform, bow

Beverage holder/ rod holder combos

Surf & Fish graphics

Winning Edge Protection Plan

Windscreen, console

Swim platform, stern, extended w/o mat

Swim platform, stern

Exterior Surf & Fish color scheme, choice of color
Ladder(s), stern, wide-step, hidden, telescoping

Port console w/ removable backrest & windscreen

Tow Sports

Ski tow, stern, stainless steel

Wake enhancement tabs

Cockpit

Assist handle(s), synthetic

Beverage holder(s), synthetic

Cockpit access, w/ step, port

Courtesy light(s)

Fiberglass liner, skid-resistant, self-draining
Interior Surf & Fish color scheme, choice of color
Rod storage, ski locker

Ski locker, in-floor, molded fiberglass finish,
w/mat

Storage, bow & cockpit, beneath seats
Storage, under sundeck
Sundeck, aft w/ chaise lounge

Water intrusion management system

Beverage holder(s)/rod holder(s) combos

Coaming pads w/ rich hand-fitted vinyl & comfort
padding

Seating, bow cushions
Seating, cockpit, U-shaped
Seating, ComfortRide, flip-up bucket bolster(s)

Upholstery, premium contoured vinyl w/ custom
detailing

Walk-thru transom

Entertainment

Stereo, w/ AM/FM radio, Bluetooth® & auxiliary
input

Speakers (4)

Helm

Emergency engine shut-off
Custom gauges, fog-resistant
Dash, carbon fiber panels & gauge tubes

Instrumentation, helm: multifunction digital
gauges w/hour meter & GPS speed

Lighted switches, LED

Steering wheel, deluxe, tilt

Engine / Systems / Drive

Bilge pump(s), automatic
Outlet, USB charge port(s)
Engine blower

Engine vents

Trailer

Glastron® custom-matched trailer, brakes, tandem
axle

Swing-away tongue
Jack-stand, heavy-duty
Self-centering bunks

Submersible lighting, LED

Hull Color



Surf Steel Grey w/ graphics Swim platform mats, standard & extended,

Power Options espresso (tan)

Volvo® V6-200 C FWD DRIVE 200hp Shower, transom & bow

Cockpit

Flooring, Marine Mat, espresso (tan), removable

Interior Color

Surf Grey & Atomic

Current Promotion Cushions, bow fill-in

Factory/Dealer Discount Cooler, carry-on

Packages Table, w/mount(s)

Beverage holder(s)/rod holder(s) combos Table, w/mount(s) bamboo

Flooring, Marine Mat, charcoal/atomic, removable

Options Tow Sports
Hull and Deck Board racks, pait, tower mount

Docking lights, LED Wakeboard tower, hinging
Ladder, bow, removable Zero-off speed control
Underwater lights, LED Ballast system
Windlass w/rope, chain & anchor Helm
Windshield w/ walk-thru, full-height w/ port Fish finder
console Steering wheel, premium upgrade, tilt
Swim platform mats, standard & extended, Canvas

titanium (gre
(grey) Bimini top, Sunbrella® w/ changing room

For a complete list of features, options and available power, see an authorized Glastron dealer for additional details.

Cover, bow, Sunbrella®

Cover, cockpit, Sunbrella®
Trailer

Spare tire & wheel

Trailer delete

Wheels, aluminum (4)

Spare tire & wheel, aluminum

Glastron® custom-matched trailer, galvanized w/
GatorHyde®, brakes, tandem axle

Power Options
Volvo® V6-280 C FWD DRIVE 280hp
Volvo® V6-240 C FWD DRIVE 240hp
Engine / Systems / Drive
Volvo, Easy connect mobile
Fire extinguishing system, fixed (Required w/CE)
Head / Changing Compartment
Head, porta pottie
Current Promotion

Buy Now Savings

glastron.com



