# **DISCOVER THE GTDW 205**





The GTDW 205 combines two staples of American fun: surfing and fishing. This do-it-all deck boat packs all the features and capacity you crave, making every trip a new, fun-filled experience. From wake sports and family fishing to lakeshore cruising this hard-hitting Deck boat is fully-loaded for endless entertainment during your #GlastronSummer.



# **Color Options**









# Specifications

Approx. Boat & Engine Weight	3800 lbs	1724 kg
Approx. Draft Down	36"	91 cm
Approx. Draft Up	31"	79 cm
Beam	8' 6"	2.54 m
Bridge Clearance	3' 11"	1.2 m
Bridge Clearance w/ Arch or Tower	6' 9"	2.1 m
Deadrise	17°	17°
Fuel Capacity	40 gal	151 L
L.O.A	22' 6"	6.9 m
Max HP	280 HP	209 kW

Maximum Capacity	1650 lbs	1650 kg
Persons Capacity	11	11
Total Height	5' 2"	1.6 m
Total height on Trailer	6' 8"	2 m
Trailer Weight Tandem Axle	1020 lbs	463 kg
Storage Length on Trailer	23'	7 m
Persons Capacity CE	9	9
Height on Trailer w/Wakeboard Tower Dn	6' 8"	2 m
Height on Trailer w/Wakeboard Tower Up	9' 9"	3 m
Water Capacity	12 gal	45 L

# **Packages**

## Fishing package

Trolling motor, 24 volt, pre-rig

Baitwell/Livewell, aerated

Casting platform, aft and/or bow

Fishing seat(s)

Trolling motor mounting plate

## Premium Sound Package

Lighting package

Stereo remote w/display at transom

Subwoofer, Kicker®

Speakers, upgrade (4)

### XL Package (Espresso/Tan)

Flooring, Marine Mat, espresso (tan), removable

Assist handle(s), stainless steel

Beverage holder(s), stainless steel

Bow scuff plate

Depth gauge w/ water temp

Cleats, pull-up

## XL Package (Charcoal/Atomic)

Flooring, Marine Mat, charcoal/atomic, removable

Assist handle(s), stainless steel

Beverage holder(s), stainless steel

Bow scuff plate

Depth gauge w/ water temp

Cleats, pull-up

# Standard Features

#### Hull and Deck

Rub rail w/ stainless steel insert

Bow and stern eyes, stainless steel

Fiberglass stringer system

S.S.V.® Hull

Horn

Cleats, stainless steel

Meets applicable USCG & Canadian regs; NMMA

certified using ABYC stds.

Navigation lights, LED

Swim platform, bow

Beverage holder/rod holder combos

Surf & Fish graphics

Winning Edge Protection Plan

Windscreen, console

Swim platform, stern, extended w/o mat

Swim platform, stern

Exterior Surf & Fish color scheme, choice of color

Ladder(s), stern, wide-step, hidden, telescoping

Port console w/ removable backrest & windscreen

### **Tow Sports**

Ski tow, stern, stainless steel

Wake enhancement tabs

#### Cockpit

Assist handle(s), synthetic

Beverage holder(s), synthetic

Cockpit access, w/ step, port

Courtesy light(s)

Fiberglass liner, skid-resistant, self-draining

Interior Surf & Fish color scheme, choice of color

Rod storage, ski locker

Ski locker, in-floor, molded fiberglass finish,

w/mat

Storage, bow & cockpit, beneath seats

Storage, under sundeck

Sundeck, aft w/ chaise lounge

Water intrusion management system

Beverage holder(s)/rod holder(s) combos

Coaming pads w/ rich hand-fitted vinyl & comfort

padding

Seating, bow cushions

Seating, cockpit, U-shaped

Seating, ComfortRide, flip-up bucket bolster(s)

Upholstery, premium contoured vinyl w/ custom

detailing

Walk-thru transom

#### Entertainment

Stereo, w/ AM/FM radio, Bluetooth® & auxiliary

input

Speakers (4)

#### Helm

Emergency engine shut-off

Custom gauges, fog-resistant

Dash, carbon fiber panels & gauge tubes

Instrumentation, helm: multifunction digital

gauges w/hour meter & GPS speed

Lighted switches, LED

Steering wheel, deluxe, tilt

#### Engine / Systems / Drive

Bilge pump(s), automatic

Outlet, USB charge port(s)

Engine blower

**Engine vents** 

#### Trailer

Glastron® custom-matched trailer, brakes, tandem

axle

Swing-away tongue

Jack-stand, heavy-duty

Self-centering bunks

Submersible lighting, LED

#### **Hull Color**

Swim platform mats, standard & extended, Surf Steel Grey w/ graphics Cover, bow, Sunbrella® espresso (tan) **Power Options** Cover, cockpit, Sunbrella® Shower, transom & bow Volvo® V6-200 C FWD DRIVE 200hp Trailer Cockpit Interior Color Spare tire & wheel Flooring, Marine Mat, espresso (tan), removable Surf Grey & Atomic Trailer delete Cushions, bow fill-in **Current Promotion** Wheels, aluminum (4) Cooler, carry-on Factory/Dealer Discount Spare tire & wheel, aluminum Table, w/mount(s) **Packages** Glastron® custom-matched trailer, galvanized w/ Table, w/mount(s) bamboo Beverage holder(s)/rod holder(s) combos GatorHyde®, brakes, tandem axle Flooring, Marine Mat, charcoal/atomic, removable **Power Options Options Tow Sports** Volvo® V6-280 C FWD DRIVE 280hp Hull and Deck Board racks, pair, tower mount Volvo® V6-240 C FWD DRIVE 240hp Docking lights, LED Wakeboard tower, hinging Engine / Systems / Drive Ladder, bow, removable Zero-off speed control Volvo, Easy connect mobile Underwater lights, LED Ballast system Fire extinguishing system, fixed (Required w/CE) Windlass w/rope, chain & anchor Helm Head / Changing Compartment Windshield w/ walk-thru, full-height w/ port Fish finder Head, porta pottie console Steering wheel, premium upgrade, tilt **Current Promotion** Swim platform mats, standard & extended, Canvas **Buy Now Savings** titanium (grey) Bimini top, Sunbrella® w/ changing room

For a complete list of features, options and available power, see an authorized Glastron dealer for additional details.

glastron.com